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BHA T 1 7% 20 58 (BETHR)

1. =E8
x1 EAAREHOHR
= = | ERE+ | myoas ogs P
2000/7/8 270 270 7 277
2001/10/4 303 303 8 311
2002/4/5 321 321 4 325
2003/7/26 346 346 4 350 2
2004/5/19 352 352 1 353 6
2005/5/24 335 335 13 348 6
2007/3/31 317 317 33 350 6
2007/5/29 329 329 25 354 6
2008/6/1 320 320 37 357 6
2009/6/5 309 309 41 350 6
2010/5/27 287 287 43 330 5
2011/5/28 255 3 258 36 294 4
2012/6/22 240 2 242 27 269 4
2013/5/21 230 2 232 20 252 3
2014/6/17 228 2 230 24 254 3
2015/6/3 213 2 215 25 240 3
2016/6/6 208 2 210 23 233 3
2017/5/26 201 2 203 24 227 3
2018/5/21 195 2 197 21 218 3
2019/6/14 192 2 194 21 215 3
2020/6/22 198 2 200 32 232 2
2021/5/29 196 2 198 37 235 2
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8. R¥EE

®2 FEREEROHES

FE | IRA (i) IRA *i %= iR
2000 519,750 367,713 152,037 152,037
2001 738,503 586,466 423,604 162,862 314,899
2002 |1,436,047 | 1,121,148 | 1,249,794 | -128,646 186,253
2003 | 1,557,469 | 1,371,216 | 1,396,773 -25,557 160,696
2004 | 1,943,766 | 1,783,070 | 1,354,417 428,653 589,349
2005 | 2,710,844 | 2,121,495 | 1,856,498 264,997 854,346
2006 | 2,625,487 | 1,771,141 | 2,221,102 | -449,961 404,385
2007 | 2,153,334 | 1,748,949 | 1,906,956 | -158,007 246,378
2008 | 1,902,338 | 1,655,960 | 1,648,130 7,830 254,208
2009 | 1,724,256 | 1,470,048 | 1,202,552 267,496 521,704
2010 |2,465,344 | 1,943,640 | 1,768,104 175,536 697,240
2011 2,371,974 11,674,734 | 1,023,949 650,785 | 1,348,025
2012 | 3,114,071 | 1,766,046 | 1,003,398 | 762,648 | 2,110,673
2013 |3,657,055 | 1,546,382 879,131 667,251 | 2,777,924
2014 | 4,159,126 | 1,381,202 | 1,040,096 341,106 | 3,119,030
2015 | 4,497,931 | 1,378,901 | 1,380,357 -1,456 | 3,117,574
2016 | 4,427,821 | 1,310,247 | 1,123,991 186,256 | 3,303,830
2017 4,615,610 | 1,311,780 | 1,037,891 273,889 | 3,577,719
2018 4,805,580 | 1,227,861 | 1,162,757 65,104 | 3,642,823
2019 (4,629,549 986,726 922,954 63,772 | 3,706,595
2020 |4,325,846 619,251 544,047 74,304 | 3,780,899
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2000 £ 6 B 10 HEER
2003 % 6 A 21 HEGET
2004 11 A 20 HEkET
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